

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20944/2008

SOUTH INDIAN BANK LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,THRISSUR

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Sukumaran,Adv.  
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of all the concerned advocates in the Cause List who have filed their appearance. Compliance report be sent in writing to the undersigned within a week.

Respondent may file counter affidavit before 21.4.2009 as a last chance. List the matter on 21.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar